

## Umrechnungstabelle GOE – Kürtests

### 6. Kürtest Inter-Bronze

Element	-5	-4	-3	-2	-1	BASE	+1	+2	+3	+4	+5
+	-0.20	-0.16	-0.12	-0.08	-0.04		+0.04	+0.08	+0.12	+0.16	+0.20
<b>1 S</b>	0.20	0.24	0.28	0.32	0.36	<b>0.40</b>	0.44	0.48	0.52	0.56	0.6
+	-0.25	-0.20	-0.15	-0.10	-0.05		+0.05	+0.10	+0.15	+0.20	+0.25
<b>1 Lo</b>	0.25	0.30	0.35	0.40	0.45	<b>0.50</b>	0.55	0.60	0.65	0.70	0.75
+	-0.25	-0.20	-0.15	-0.10	-0.05		+0.05	+0.10	+0.15	+0.20	+0.25
<b>1 F</b>	0.25	0.30	0.35	0.40	0.45	<b>0.50</b>	0.55	0.60	0.65	0.70	0.75
+	-0.30	-0.24	-0.18	-0.12	-0.06		+0.06	+0.12	+0.18	+0.24	+0.30
<b>3er-Step</b>	0.30	0.36	0.42	0.48	0.54	<b>0.60</b>	0.66	0.72	0.78	0.84	0.90
+	-0.30	-0.24	-0.18	-0.12	-0.06		+0.06	+0.12	+0.18	+0.24	+0.30
<b>SB-Mo-Step</b>	0.30	0.36	0.42	0.48	0.54	<b>0.60</b>	0.66	0.72	0.78	0.84	0.90
+	-0.50	-0.40	-0.30	-0.20	-0.10		+0.10	+0.20	+0.30	+0.40	+0.50
<b>USpB 5</b>	0.50	0.60	0.70	0.80	0.90	<b>1.00</b>	1.10	1.20	1.30	1.40	1.50
+	-0.55	-0.44	-0.33	-0.22	-0.11		+0.11	+0.22	+0.33	+0.44	+0.55
<b>SSpB 5</b>	0.55	0.66	0.77	0.88	0.99	<b>1.10</b>	1.21	1.32	1.43	1.54	1.65
<b>nötige Punkte</b>						<b>4.70</b>					

## 5. Kürtest Bronze

Element	-5	-4	-3	-2	-1	BASE	+1	+2	+3	+4	+5
+	-0.30	-0.24	-0.18	-0.12	-0.06		+0.06	+0.12	+0.18	+0.24	+0.30
<b>1 Lz</b>	0.30	0.36	0.42	0.48	0.54	<b>0.60</b>	0.66	0.72	0.78	0.84	0.90
+	-0.55	-0.44	-0.33	-0.22	-0.11		+0.11	+0.22	+0.33	+0.44	+0.55
<b>1 A</b>	0.55	0.66	0.77	0.88	0.99	<b>1.10</b>	1.21	1.32	1.43	1.54	1.65
+	-0.25	-0.20	-0.15	-0.10	-0.05		+0.05	+0.10	+0.15	+0.20	+0.25
<b>Kombi 1F +1Lo</b>	0.75	0.80	0.85	0.90	0.95	<b>1.00</b>	1.05	1.10	1.15	1.20	1.25
+	-0.45	-0.36	-0.27	-0.18	-0.09		+0.09	+0.18	+0.27	+0.36	+0.45
<b>SB-3- Step</b>	0.45	0.54	0.63	0.72	0.81	<b>0.90</b>	0.99	1.08	1.17	1.26	1.35
+	-0.45	-0.36	-0.27	-0.18	-0.09		+0.09	+0.18	+0.27	+0.36	+0.45
<b>Spiral- Step</b>	0.45	0.54	0.63	0.72	0.81	<b>0.90</b>	0.99	1.08	1.17	1.26	1.35
+	-0.55	-0.44	-0.33	-0.22	-0.11		+0.11	+0.22	+0.33	+0.44	+0.55
<b>CSpB 5</b>	0.55	0.66	0.77	0.88	0.99	<b>1.10</b>	1.21	1.32	1.43	1.54	1.65
+	-0.75	-0.60	-0.45	-0.30	-0.15		+0.15	+0.30	+0.45	+0.60	+0.75
<b>CUSpB 5/5</b>	0.75	0.90	1.05	1.20	1.35	<b>1.50</b>	1.65	1.80	1.95	2.10	2.25
<b>ODER</b>	<b>ODER</b>										
+	-0.80	-0.64	-0.48	-0.32	-0.16		+0.16	+0.32	+0.48	+0.64	+0.80
<b>CSSpB 5/5</b>	0.80	0.96	1.12	1.28	1.44	<b>1.60</b>	1.76	1.92	2.08	2.24	2.40
<b>nötige Punkte</b>						<b>7.10</b>					